School Service

ﬂ‘g\, BLACKPILL - BISHOPSTON COMP. '

Pick up only to Bishopston Comp.

Blackpill Lido 0740
Mumbles, West Cross Inn 0742
Oystermouth, Newton Road 0744
Newton, Langland Corner 0748
Newton, Slade Road 0751
West Cross Lane Shops 0755
West Cross, Chestnut Avenue 0756
West Cross, Moorside Road 0758
Fairwood Road Jct. Baywood Ave 0802
Linden Ave, Linden Tree Pub 0805
Mayals Road (Top) 0807
Bishopston Comprehensive 0813

v

Drop off only from Bishopston Comp.

Bishopston Comprehensive
Mayals Road (Top)
Linden Ave, Linden Tree Pub

1512
1517
1520

Fairwood Road Jct Baywood Ave 1523

West Cross, Moorside Road
West Cross, Chestnut Ave
West Cross Lane Shops
Newton Road, Rock & Fountain
Newton, Langland Corner
Oystermouth, Newton Road
Mumbles, West Cross Inn
Blackpill Lido

1525
1527
1529
1533
1535
1537
1541
1543

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.

This service operates on Bishopston Comprehensive School days only.
This is a school service and is not open to the general public.

@ 01792 799575 @ SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM

OPERATED BY
S -HWALES'Y

ﬂo SWALESTRANSPORT

Effective from 5th September 2022



