



BISHOPSTON COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Pick up only to Bishopston Comp.	
Blackpill Lido	0740
Mumbles, West Cross Inn	0742
Oystermouth, Newton Road	0744
Newton, Langland Corner	0748
Newton, Slade Road	0751
West Cross Lane Shops	0755
West Cross, Chestnut Avenue	0756
West Cross, Moorside Road	0758
Fairwood Road Jct. Baywood Ave	0802
Linden Ave, Linden Tree Pub	0805
Mayals Road (Top)	0807
Bishopston Comprehensive	0813

Drop off only from Bishopston Comp.	
Bishopston Comprehensive	1512
Mayals Road (Top)	1517
Linden Ave, Linden Tree Pub	1520
Fairwood Road Jct Baywood Ave	1523
West Cross, Moorside Road	1525
West Cross, Chestnut Ave	1527
West Cross Lane Shops	1529
Newton Road, Rock & Fountain	1533
Newton, Langland Corner	1535
Oystermouth, Newton Road	1537
Mumbles, West Cross Inn	1541
Blackpill Lido	1543

Times in **bold print are timing points**; all other times are estimated. This service operates on Bishopston Comprehensive School days only. This is a school service and is not open to the general public.



01792 799575

SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM



Effective from 5th September 2022

